820 LIBERTY Drive,
820 LIBERTY DRIVE, DEFOREST, WI, 53532 DeForest, WI,
53532

$194,900

THIS IS THE ONE! Exciting 3 bdrm, 2.5 ba brick Ranch boasts bright, cheery living * 3 beds

rm that has Irg bow window, nice kitchen w/bamboo flrs, main flr family rm has 2 baths
stunning stone, WB fireplace, Master bdrm suite w/full bath+ LL just needs a little Res
bit to be finished into 2 more big rms. Super patio... Sold

1525 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable

Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Washer,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 25
ft: 1500

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 3833

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone
Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Matt Kornstedt Agent Email: matt@hometeam4u.com
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